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The Department of Geology, KJRGGDC is a young academic unit, established in 2015. 

Therefore, the alumni assembly of this department is in formative stage. However, companionship 
and fellowfeeling between the current and the passed out students of this department is remarkable. 
The alumni are invited in the departmental programmes, both academic and cultural. They often 
attend meetings/workshops of UGBS; some vital suggestions shared by them stand useful for 
framing the syllabus. In addition, they frequently visit to the department whenever they wish to. To 
foster strong bonds between alumni, to keep alumni informed and to create a network enabling them 
to remain engaged with their alma mater, a whatsapp group ‘KJRGGDC Geology Alumni’ has been 
initiated on 12/10/2022. The faculty members keep in touch with the alumni through the whatsapp 
group and personal communication.  

 
ALUMNI DATABASE: 2017-2018 TO 2022-2023 

 
Sl. 

No. 
Year of 
passing 

Name Phone No. E-mail Id Current Affiliation 

1. 

2017-
2018 

Subrata Nandi 6295 589 322 snandi05.sn@gmail.com Northeast Management 
Consultants Pvt. Ltd. 

2. Biswajit Kundu 76794 92463 14biswajitkundu@gmail.com Maheswari Mining Pvt. Ltd.  
3. Bappaditya Ghosh 90644 13852 bappadityaghosh003@gmail.com Mining Associates Pvt. Ltd., 

Asansol 
4. Subrata Laha 6297 398 627 geolaha18@gmail.com Idhitri Geoservices Pvt. Ltd.; 

Geotech.Survey.Engineering 
5. Debesh Gorai 83483 10522 debeshgorai1997@gmail.com Preparing for  

compititive examination 
6. Somnath Kanrar 79088 18823 somnathkanrar18@gmail.com Mining Associates Pvt. Ltd., 

Orissa 
7. Ashish Maji 83488 03023 majiashis65@gmail.com GDS India, M.P. 
8. Mohini Mohapatra 9232357386   

  
9. 

2018-
2019 

Rupan Roy 78729 52135 rupanroy02051998@gmail.com Maheswari Mining Pvt. Ltd. 
10. Amit Ghosh 81672 38791 amitg011998@gmail.com C. E. Testing Company Pvt. 

Ltd., Kolkata 
11. Avijit Kundu 87682 16946 abhijitkundu2702@gmail.com Maheswari Mining Pvt. Ltd. 

12. Animesh Mondal 99321 98891 animeshmondal1103@gmail.com South West Pinnacle 
Exploration Ltd.,  

Gurugram, Haryana 
13. Hritwik Maji 74774 49444 majeehritwik@gmail.com United Exploration India Pvt. 

Ltd, New Town 
  

14. 

2019-
2020 

Moupia Mukherjee 86099 49597 moupiamukherjee1999@gmail.com NGO PRASARI, Rajarhat 
15. Astik Mondal 81459 17006 astikmondal111@gmail.com Mining Associates Pvt. Ltd., 

Asansol 
16. Shilpa Mondal 97338 69924 shilpabnk123@gmail.com Novomine India Pvt. Ltd., 

Rajarhat 
17. Rahul Kundu 77185 91529 rahulkundu138@gmail.com CIF, West Bengal 
18. Animesh Mondal 6296 688 640 animesh2000mondal@gmail.com Preparing for  

compititive examination 
19. Labani Karmakar 75508 66978 labukarmakar5@gmail.com Private Tution 
20. Bhajahari Bhandari 6294 249 943 bhandaribhajahari@gmail.com Preparing for  

compititive examination 
21. Sourav Ghosal 86373 55098 souravghoshal28@gmail.com Private Tution 



 
Sl. 

No. 
Year of 
passing 

Name Phone No. E-mail Id Current Affiliation 

22. 

2020-
2021 

Sumanta Kundu 85379 10754 sumanta8537@gmail.com Jai Balaji Industries, Durgapur 

23. Tanmoy Karmakar 98004 85330 tanmoykarmakar2001@gmail.com Supervising Family Buisness 

24. Subhash Mondal 6297648223 mondalsubhash69@gmail.com Supervisor in L&T project 
under contractor;  
Private tution 

25. 

2021-
2022 

Riya Layek 7031268325 riyalayek0@gmail.com Qualified TET 2022 

26. Saptarshi Banerjee 7501036966 saptarshi11012000@gmail.com Pursuing M.Sc. in Applied 
Geology,  
Presidency University 

27. Arpita Pandey 8327487058 pandayarpita012@gmail.com Pursuing M.Sc in Geology 

28. Nipa Sen 6296396225 pravatisen602@gmail.com Pursuing M.Sc in Geology, 
Durgapur Government 
College 

29. Tuhin Kundu 8101145715 tuhinkundu1199@gmail.com Jai Balaji Industries, Durgapur 

30. Biltu Chatterjee 8101541920 biltuchatterjee335@gmail.com Gemco Kati Exploration Pvt. 
Ltd., Nagpur Road, 
Chandrapur 

31. Diptoman Singh 9749027688 diprng175@gmail.com Pursuing MCA, Asansol B.E. 
College 

32. Sayantan Modak 9382651588 modakjeet20@gmail.com Pursuing M.Sc in Geology, 
Durgapur Government 
College 

  
33. 

2022-
2023 

Apurba Dey 8250231155 apurb2000@gmail.com Pursuing M.Sc in Geology, 
Ferguson College, Pune 

34. Nilavo Shit 7864886130 nilavollb123@gmail.com Pursuing M.Tech in Applied 
Geology, Dr. Hari Singh Gour 
University, Sagar, M.P 

35. Sunanda Chowdhury 6296043338 sunandachowdhury10@gmail.com Pursuing M.Sc in Geology, 
Durgapur Government 
College 

 
 


